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Position

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed
Sub Inst Assist Spec Ed
Inst Assist Spec Ed

Inst Assist Spec Ed
Sub Inst Assist Spec Ed
Inst Assist Spec Ed
Sub Inst Assist Spec Ed
Sub Inst Assist Spec Ed
Sub Inst Assist Spec Ed
Sub Inst Assist Spec Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified
Bassett Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$30,056
$26,858
$26,244
$25,647
$25,472
$25,252
$24,595
$24,482
$16,348
$14,512
$13,764
$9,264
$9,117
$7,616
$7,504
$5,452
$1,929
$290
$160
$92



